
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
23 

1 
101 

2 
9 
5 
8 

18 
26 

669 
17 

785 
82 
88 

707 
76 
33 
20 
36 
72 

Name 
Alex Dumas 
Ben Young 
Jordan Szoke 
Samuel Guerin 
Trevor Daley 
Jordan Royds 
John Fraser 
Tomas Casas 
Phillip Leckie 
Julien Lafortune 
Brad Macrae 
Paul Macdonell 
David MacKay 
Marc Labossiere 
John Laing 
Louie Raffa 
Elliot Vieira 
Trevor Dion 
Pierre Simard 
Ernest Bernhard 

Hometown 
S a i n t - A u g u s t i n - d e - D e s m a u r e s  Q C  
Meaford ON 
Lynden ON 
S a i n t e - C a t h e r i n e - d e - l a - j a c q u e s - c a r t i e r  Q C  
Ancaster ON 
Ancaster ON 
hammondsplains  NS 
Peterborough ON 
London On 
Nicolet QC 
Perth Road ON 
Grande Prairie AB 
Stoney Creek ON 
Longueuil QC 
Cochrane AB 
Sa in te -M a rthe -sur-le -L a c Q C  
Claremont ON 
Alvinston ON 
Stoneham QC 
Ste-Brigide-d'Iberville - 

Make 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Model/Engine 
GSX-R1000 
M1000RR 
ZX-10R Ninja 
S1000RR 
GSX-R1000 
S1000RR 
GSXR 1000 
YZF-R1 
S1000RR 
ZX10R 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R1 
ZX6R 
S1000RR 
ZX6R 
Panigale V2 
V2 
Ninja ZX10R 
GSXR 1000 
Yamaha YZF R1 

Laps 
19 
18 
12 

6 
21 
10 
12 
20 
19 

8 
20 
17 
10 
23 
12 
12 

3 

Best Tm 
1:05.074 
1:05.264 
1:06.030 
1:06.201 
1:07.123 
1:07.359 
1:07.948 
1:08.352 
1:08.357 
1:08.591 
1:09.001 
1:09.061 
1:09.168 
1:09.216 
1:09.861 
1:10.904 
1:13.467 

In Lap 
19 

8 
11 

5 
16 

7 
11 
20 
14 

6 
17 

9 
3 

16 
11 

8 
3 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.190 
0.956 
1.127 
2.049 
2.285 
2.874 
3.278 
3.283 
3.517 
3.927 
3.987 
4.094 
4.142 
4.787 
5.830 
8.393 

Gap 

0.190 
0.766 
0.171 
0.922 
0.236 
0.589 
0.404 
0.005 
0.234 
0.410 
0.060 
0.107 
0.048 
0.645 
1.043 
2.563 

Best Speed 
136.644 
136.247 
134.666 
134.318 
132.473 
132.009 
130.865 
130.091 
130.082 
129.638 
128.868 
128.756 
128.557 
128.467 
127.281 
125.409 
121.034 

- 
- 
- 

Comment 
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The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 
protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

Orbits 
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Bridgestone CSBK Round 1 - Shannonville  
GP Bikes PRO Superbike Feature 

GP Bikes PRO Superbike Feature Fri Practice 40 min 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 10:35:46 

Shannonville Motorsport Park 2.470 km 

2023-05-19 10:30 AM 

 Bridgestone CSBK
Round 1 - Shannonville Motorsport Park
May 19-21, 2023


